
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
GARĂ 06:00 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00
CANTINĂ 06:02 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02
PROIECTĂRI 06:03 07:03 07:33 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03
CENTRUL VECHI 06:05 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05
PIAȚĂ 06:06 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06
SPITAL 1 06:07 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:06 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:06 20:07
CASA COPILULUI 06:08 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08
VÂNĂTORILOR 06:09 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09
VIORELE 06:12 07:12 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12
TRANDAFIRILOR nr.25 06:13 07:13 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13
TRANDAFIRILOR bl.17 06:15 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15
ȘTRANDULUI 06:17 07:17 07:47 08:17 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17
PĂLTINIȘ 06:18 07:18 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18
B-dul 1848 Farmacie 06:19 07:19 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19
VÂNĂTORILOR 2 06:20 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20
CASA COPILULUI 06:21 07:21 07:51 08:21 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21
SPITAL 2 06:22 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22
PIAȚĂ 06:22 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22
Str. REVOLUȚIEI (Primărie Hd) 06:26 07:26 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26
CANTINA 06:28 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28
GARA 06:30 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
GARĂ 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00
CANTINĂ 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02
PROIECTĂRI 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03
CENTRUL VECHI 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05
PIAȚĂ 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06
SPITAL 1 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07
CASA COPILULUI 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08
VÂNĂTORILOR 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09
VIORELE 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12
TRANDAFIRILOR nr.25 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13
TRANDAFIRILOR bl.17 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15
ȘTRANDULUI 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17
PĂLTINIȘ 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18
B-dul 1848 Farmacie 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19
VÂNĂTORILOR 2 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20
CASA COPILULUI 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21
SPITAL 2 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22
PIAȚĂ 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22
Str. REVOLUȚIEI (Primărie Hd) 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26
CANTINA 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28
GARA 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30

STAȚIA

STAȚIA

CURSA Nr :

Linia 3 OM  - LUNI - SÂMBĂTĂ

CURSA Nr :

Linia 3 OM  - DUMINICĂ


	AUTOBUZ

